Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maisie Aubrey - (821503) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:32.88
5:34.54
5:35.55

5:44.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:32.88
5:44.36
5:34.54

5:35.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509

WA Pts

509
460
501
497

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

07/07/18
15/04/18
14/01/18

19/05/18

Date

07/07/18
19/05/18
15/04/18
14/01/18

Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial Gala
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial Gala
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

Venue
Coventry
Sheffield
Sunderland

Nottingham

Venue
Coventry
Nottingham
Sheffield

Sunderland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vule 1
Lincoln Vule 1
Lincoln Vule 1

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 1
Lincoln Vulc 1
Lincoln Vule 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



