Maisie Aubrey - (821503) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:32.88	509	Н	07/07/18	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala	Coventry	Lincoln Vulc	3
5:34.54	501	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
5:35.55	497	Н	14/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Lincoln Vulc	1
5:44.36	460	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Lincoln Vulc	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:32.88	509	Н	07/07/18	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala	Coventry	Lincoln Vulc	3
5:44.36	460	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Lincoln Vulc	1
5:34.54	501	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
5:35.55	497	Н	14/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Lincoln Vulc	1